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CONTEMPORARY




Contemporary

i

PAESAGGI
DOMESTICI

DOMESTIC LANDSCAPES

Questo volume vuole essere una narrazione della
nostra visione di design contemporaneo. Spazi
lussuosi e atmosfere eleganti, da vivere e da
condividere. Nuove scenografie della casa in
cui ad essere protagonisti sono arredi, imbottiti e
complementi che raccontano diversi stili di vita,
ma soprattutto che rispondono alle nuove esigenze

dell’abitare e ad un desiderio di esclusivita.

This catalogue is our definition of contemporary
design. Elegant and luxurious spaces to be lived
and shared. New home scenarios where furniture,
decoration and upholstery are the main characters.
Design solutions which portray different lifestyles
and answer to new needs of modern living.




Contemporary

i

[ARTE DI COMBINARE
ARTIGIANALITA
E INNOVAZIONE

WHERE ART MEETS INNOVATION AND CRAFTSMANSHIP

la Qualita come stile di vita. Creare abbinamenti
cromatici personalizzati, scegliere i materiali piv
pregiati e abbinarli
con maestria per valorizzarli al meglio. E cosi che

meticolosamente, lavorarli
lavoriamo, coinvolgendo nel processo creativo e
produttivo maestri artigiani locali, tanto ambiziosi
quanto noi.

Quality as a lifestyle. Creating customised chromatic
combinations, choosing the finest materials and
meticulously matching them, working on them with
competence to highlight their features.

Our work involves local master artisans, who are as
ambitious as us, in the creative and manufacturing
process.
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LIVING

DINING
BEDROOMS

HOME OFFICES
WALK-IN CLOSETS
BATHROOMS
CARPETS
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CONTEMPORARY LUXURY FOR




Contemporary




Contemporary
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MINERVA C7123/B
Bookcase
Cm.550%x52,5x280h.

13



Contemporary

14

/44

PENELOPE S 1044 + S 1052 + S 1047
Modular sofa
Cm.503x151x81h.

15



Contemporary ZZ

PENELOPE Composition 1 PENELOPE Composition 4
Cm.350x151x85h. Cm.502x151x85h.

PENELOPE Composition 2
Cm.457x90x85h.

PENELOPE Composition 5
Cm.568,5x413,5x85h.

PENELOPE Composition 3
Cm.504x151x85h.

16 17



Contempora ry ZZ
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Armchair Armchair
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Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE AT 760/46-W
Coffee table with Wood Top
Cm . @60x46h.

ULYSSE AT 768/34-MA
Coffee table
e — Cm.90x140x34h.

ULYSSE AT 764/26-L —_— Jﬁ;y-‘—"
ULYSSE AT 763/34-MA Coffee table — —— e
Coffee table Cm.60x60x26h. - ' e —— = —-— = | .
Cm.@120x34h. — : = —

ULYSSE AT 765/26-W
Coffee table
Cm.60x90x26h.

ULYSSE AT 762/26-W
Coffee table
Cm.75x75x26h.

20 21
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Contemporary

26

i

IRMA
Door

Cm.219,5x318,5h.

27



QT I

I

W

"M
L

NS

il

i

——r

—_—

oY =

3
Ly
.



Contemporary

30

/44

PENELOPE S 1033
3 seaters sofa
Cm.259x104x80h.
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Contemporary ZZ

! ! II" - J ; |_ f
RRERRRRARR Y ,
\ \ ‘\} \‘ ." ! !;' ot
%“\ H ”””!frmrﬂ
MUY ;’”ﬂfw 7

! RANNARS ll///
PENELOPE LA 1016 PENELOPE S 1028
Little armchair longchiar
Cm.69,5x77,5x6%h. Cm.64,5x163x91h.

32 33



Contemporary

34

/44

VIRGILIO C 7123/B
Bar sideboard
Cm.106x50x154,4h.

35
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Contemporary
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PENELOPE S 1018 SX
Chaise longue

Cm.122x166x80h.

41
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Contemporary

UNIRE FOR

FUNZIONE E I
ALICVINNOVA

COMBINE FORM WITH FU
AESTHETIC WITH INNC
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Contemporary
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/44

ULYSSE
Modular sofa
Cm.450x114x79,5h.
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Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE S 781 ULYSSE S 783
Armchair 3 seaters sofa
Cm.150x114x79,5h. Cm.272x114x79,5h.

50 51



Contemporary

52

/44

ULYSSE LA 747
Little armchair

Cm.84x99x88h.

ULYSSE S 747
2 maxi seaters sofa

Cm.196x105x88h.

33



Contemporary




Contemporary
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/44

ULYSSE S 763
3 seaters sofa

Cm.251x114x91h.

ULYSSE S 761 SX
Armchair

Cm.135x114x91h.

57



UNZVERFE

EQUILIBRIC
FORMA E FU

THE PERFECT BALANCE
FORM AND FUNCT
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Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE S 753
3 seaters sofa
Cm.235x99x80h.

62 63



Contemporary
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/44

ULYSSE LA 748
Litte armchair

Cm.92,5x92x80h.

ULYSSE S 757 SX
longchair
Cm.162x105x80h.

65



Contemporary

66

ULYSSE LA 748
Little armchair

Cm.92,5x92x80h.

/44

ULYSSE P 521
Pouf

Cm.46x46x41h.

ULYSSE P 742
Pouf
Cm.D45x45h.

ULYSSE S 753
3 seaters sofa

Cm.235x99x80h.
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Contemporary

ULYSSE S 773
3 seaters sofa

Cm.259x110x/5h.
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Contemporary

ULYSSE LS 773

ULYSSE LA 758/R

Armchair

3 seaters sofa

Cm.259x110x75h.

Cm.98x85x/5h.

71

70



Contemporary ZZ

ACHILLE T 1100/MA PENELOPE LA 1015
Table with marble top Chair
Cm.240x126x74h. Cm.58x60,5x93,5h.

79 73



Contemporary

PENELOPE LA 1015
Chair
Cm.58x60,5x93,5h.




Contemporary
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i

PENELOPE C 1024-L
4 doors sideboard
Cm.220x50x85h.

PENELOPE M 1010
Mirror
Cm.45x5x200h.

77
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Contemporary

82
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PENELOPE T 1010/MA
Table with lilac marble top and lazy susan
Cm.@200x77h.
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PENELOPE T 1013/MA
Table with calacatta gold marble top
Cm.@180x77h.
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Contemporary
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PENELOPE LA 1012
Sedia Chair
Cm.60x56x90h.
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Contemporary
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PENELOPE LA 1011
Sedia Chair
Cm.58x57x117h.

PENELOPE LA 1010
Chair
Cm.58x63x86h.
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Contemporary

ULYSSE V 741 ULYSSE V 742
Glass-cupboard 2 doors glass-cupboard
Cm.126,5x54,5x201,5h. Cm.180x54,5x201,5h.




Contemporary

UNO ST
CONTEMPOR.,
TUTTA LA SUA

CONTEMPORARY STYLE 2
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Contemporary

ULYSSE V 753
glass-cupboard
Cm.283x52x230h.

4 doors

95
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Contemporary




Contemporary
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/44

ULYSSE LA 760
Chair
Cm.56x57x82h.

ULYSSE LA 751
Chair
Cm.53x60x86h.

99



Contemporary
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/44

ULYSSE T 752
Table
Cm.284x126x/7h.

ULYSSE V 751
Table
Cm.284x126x77h.

101



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE T 750 ULYSSE T 755
Table Table
Cm.@150x77h. Cm.230x115x77h.

102 103



Contemporary
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/44

ULYSSE T 760
Table with lazy susan

Cm.0165x78h.
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Contemporary
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Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE LA 741 ULYSSE T 742
Chair with arms Table
Cm.62,5x60x90h. Cm.250x123,5x/7,5h.

110 111



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE C 773
3 doors sideboard
Cm.165x52,5x57 ,4h.

ULYSSE C 774 ULYSSE AT 748
4 doors sideboard Coffee table
Cm.220x52,5x57,4h. Cm.170x90x35h.

112 113



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE AT 746 ULYSSE AT 745 ULYSSE AT 747
Coffee table Coffee table Coffee table
Cm.90x90x35h. Cm.79,5x79,5x30,5h. Cm.158,5x90x35h.

114 115



Contemporary

116

/44

ULYSSE AV 740
Column

Cm.30x97h.

ULYSSE AT 743
Coffee table
Cm.@59x42,5h.

ULYSSE AT 742
Coffee table

Cm.J59x63,5h.

117



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE C 744/D ULYSSE C 764
4 doors sideboard 4 doors sideboard
Cm.232x54,5x97h. Cm.230x54,5x75h.

118 119



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE C 744
4 doors sideboard
Cm.232x54,5x97h.

120 121
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ULYSSE C 742/B
Bar sideboard
Cm.121,5x54,4x162h.

bl



Contemporary ZZ

ETRA LA 1408 ETRA LA 1409
Chair Chair
Cm.70x65x77h. Cm.57x51x80h.

124 125



Contemporary ZZ
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ULYSSE T 748 QUATTROCENTO T 590 QUATTROCENTO T 595
Table Table with base in metal grid Table with base in metal grid
Cm.230x115x77h. Cm.240x126x78h. Cm.240x126x77h.

126 127
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Contemporary ZZ

PENELOPE T 1020 PENELOPE V 1020
Office table 8 doors glass-cupboard
Cm.250x120x78h. Cm.227x53x400h.

130 131
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Contemporary

134

/44

PENELOPE T 1020
Office table
Cm.250x120x/8h.

135
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AESTHETIC ACCURACY AND ES




Contemporary

138



Contemporary

ZEUS USC 330
Desk
Cm.222x88x/6h.

44l




Contemporary ZZ

ZEUS UTA 4532
Coffee table
Cm.90x90x40h.

142 143



Contemporary ZZ

ZEUS UMB 336
Chest of drawers

Cm.120x40x45h.

144 145



Contemporary ZZ

ZEUS S 3011 ZEUS S 3012 ZEUS S 3013
Armchair 2 seaters sofa 3 seaters sofa
Cm.100x105x80h. Cm.190x105x80h. Cm.229x105x80h.

146 147
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Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE B 751
Bed
Cm.364x216x130h.

152 153



Contemporary

154

ULYSSE B 744
Toilette Vanity

Cm.260x54,5x95,5h.

ULYSSE LA 750
Panca Bench
Cm.124x50x48h.

i

155



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE LA 740 ULYSSE LA 757
Litte armchair Little armchair
Cm.86x/2x80h. Cm.65x61x81h.

156 157




Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE B 751
Bed
Cm.364x216x130h.

158 159



Contemporary ZZ

PENELOPE LA 1014 - _ ULYSSE B 759 ULYSSE P 740/M
Little armchair . Toilette Vanity Pouf '
Cm.80x70x70h. e . Cm.192x69x10%h. Cm.49x46h.

160




Contemporary
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PENELOPE LA 1017
Bench
Cm.115x54x58h.




Contemporary ZZ

COMPOSITION 1 COMPOSITION 3
Modular bed Modular bed
Cm.448x227x118h. Cm.370x227x118h.

COMPOSITION 2 COMPOSITION 4
Modular bed Modular bed
Cm.409x277x118h. Cm.409x227x118h.

164 165



Contemporary ZZ

ULYSSE B 793 PENELOPE M 1010 PENELOPE M 1010
Chest of drawers Mirror Mirror
Cm.228,5x57x94,5h. Cm.200x5x45h. Cm.45x5x200h.

166 167



Contemporary lz

PENELOPE B 1011
Bed
Cm.345x213x120h.

168 169



Contemporary

PENELOPE B 1011 PENELOPE B 1012
letto Bed Night table
Cm.345x213x120h. Cm.55,5x40,5x49,5h.




Contemporary

LAVINIA

Door

.|

173




Contemporary
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Contemporary
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¥ T Bed o %, Night table . Chest of drowers
P - cm.é’%‘ox244x149¥eu:. Cm.@45x57h.. Cm.147,5x52x90h. |
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Contemporary

PENELOPE
Walk-in closet
Cm.442x195x260h.







Contemporary
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ULYSSE
Wardrobe
Cm.265x60x265h.
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Contemporary

ULYSSE AB 752
Bathroom unit

Cm.287x59x75h.




Contemporary ZZ

SOPHIE
Boiseries with engraved

Cm.192,8x6x340h.

192 193



Contemporary




Contemporary

196

PENELOPE AB 1012

Bathroom double element

Cm.254x58x70h.
(without marble)

/44

PENELOPE M 1013
Mirror
Cm.74,5x6x118h.

L gk IRl R BT mLly, g

| —

PENELOPE AB 1013
Bathroom
Cm.140x58x/0h.
(without marble)

PENELOPE M 1013
Mirror

Cm.110x6x118h.

197



Contemporary ZZ
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Contemporary ZZ

[ELEGANZA T &SPARE
IN OGNI DETTAGLIO

ELEGANCE SHINES THROUGH EVERY DETAIL

ATP 20

Rug
Cm.350x270.

200




Contemporary lZ

ATP 13 ATP 14
Rug Rug
Cm.350x270. Cm.350x270.

202 203



Contemporary l?

ATP 10 ATP 15
Rug Rug
Cm.350x270. Cm.420x320.

204 205



Contemporary l?

ABBINAMENTI
CROMATICI E
FINITURE

COLOR COMBINATIONS AND FINISHES
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Contemporary ESSENZE WOOD VENEERS
L
| ]
Shiny white Erable Matt white Erable Shiny Eucalyptus ivory Matt Eucalyptus ivory
RE:242/S RE:242/M RE:244/S RE: 244 /M

NI

i&" L

[ | i

Matt ice Ash Matt ice Ash Shiny Pama Matt Pama
RE:225/M open pore RE:225/M RE:207/S RE:207/M
ExW )

108 . _
Shiny light Frise Matt light Frise Cherry Milano
RE:205/S RE:205/M RE:187

Shiny grey Canaletto Matt grey Canaletto
RE:222/S RE:222/M

208

ESSENZE WOOD VENEERS

Shiny grey Eucalyptus Matt grey Eucalyptus Stripe grey Wood shiny Stripe grey Wood matt
RE:245/S RE:245/M RE:232/S RE:232/M

Shiny turtledove Erable Matt turtledove Erable Shiny white Briar Matt white Briar
RE:212/S RE:212/M RE:251/S A100 RE:251/M A20

Matt grey Birch Matt light Oak Touch light Walnut Matt light Walnut
RE:238/M RE:248/M open pore RE:201/T RE:201/M

Matt natural Erable Matt natural Myrtle Briar Matt olive Ash Matt Cherry
RE:184/M RE:108/M RE:185/M RE:101/M

209



Contemporary ESSENZE WOOD VENEERS ESSENZE WOOD VENEERS

Shiny Bubinga Briar Birch shiny Briar Shiny Myrtle Briar Matt Myrtle Briar Matt Walnut Matt old Walnut Shiny Mahogany Matt Mahogany

RE:155/S RE:112/S RE:109/S RE:T09/M RE:114/M RE:172/M RE:102/S RE:102/M

| .

Shiny Ash Briar dark Matt Ash Briar dark Shiny Elm Briar Matt Elm Briar Matt East Rosewood Matt Sycomore Frisé Shiny Cinnamon Matt Cinnamon

honey RE:224/S honey RE:224/M RE:107/S RE:107/M RE:166/M RE:105/M RE:253/S A100 RE:253/M A20
1 ‘Il'.fl

-" - 4
\ %
)
I b k. \. k|
Shiny pink Erable Matt pink Erable Feathered Mahogany Feathered Walnut Matt Madrona Briar Matt California matt Shiny India Rosewood Matt India Rosewood
RE:241/S RE:241/M RE:246/SM RE:229/SM RE:113/M Briar RE:133/M RE:154/S RE:154/M
Shiny tobacco Rosewood Matt tobacco Rosewood Matt Mahogany- Matt natural Bubinga Shiny dark Walnut Matt dark Walnut Matt Ash fango

RE:173/S RE:173/M Bubinga Briar RE:103/M Briar RE:156/M RE:158/S RE:158/M RE:178/M
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Contemporary ESSENZE WOOD VENEERS ESSENZE WOOD VENEERS

Shiny Thermo Eucalyptus Matt Thermo Eucalyptus Matt Eucalyptus Frise Matt Eucalyptus Fume Shiny Smoke Wood Matt Smoke Wood Shiny Ebony "Alpi” Matt Ebony “Alpi”
RE:240/S RE:240/M RE:197/M RE:198/M RE:221/S RE:221/M RE:180/S RE:180/M

Shiny Eucalypto Terra Matt Eucalypto Terra Shiny moka Eucalypto Matt moka Eucalypto Shiny Ebony Matt Ebony Shiny black Ebony Matt black Ebony
RE:252/S A100 RE:252/M A20 RE:230/S RE:230/M RE:610/S RE:610/M RE:165/S RE:165/M
Matt Canaletto Walnut Matt Erable fango Shiny dark grey Ash Matt dark grey Briar Matt paint Wenge Matt iron Ash Shiny black Wood Matt black Wood
RE:188/M RE:183/M RE:204/S RE:204/M RE:164/M RE:226/M RE:223/S RE:223/M

Shiny Zebrano Matt Zebrano Shiny Bacco Eucalyptus Matt Bacco Eucalyptus Shiny blue Eucalyptus Matt blue Eucalyptus Shiny light-blu Wood Matt light-blu Wood
RE:181/S RE:181/M RE:193/S RE:193/M RE:194/S RE:194/M RE:255/S A100 RE:255/M A20
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Contemporary LACCATURE LACQUERING

214

Hammered shiny white White Saraya Ivory Saraya Bronze Mother of pearl
RE:767/S RE: 171 RE: 179 RE:755

Shiny Glitten Matt Glitten Shiny white Matt white

RE:747/S RE:747 /M RE:702/S RE:702/M

Shiny white Mother of Shiny Gun Barrel Shiny grey Mother of Matt grey Mother of
pearl RE:735/S RE:727 pearl RE:/65/S pearl RE:765/M

Shiny grey Matt grey Shiny ivory Shiny dark grey
RE:764/S RE:764 /M RE:703/S RE:758/S

LACCATURE LACQUERING

Matt dark grey Shiny greige White Silk
RE:758/M RE:722/S RE: 731

Possiamo realizzare laccature in qualsiasi colore.
lacquering can be done in any colour.

LACCATURE EFFETTO METALLO METAL EFFECT LACQUERING

Varnish satin Burnished Varnish natural satin Varnish satin Lady
RE:775/MT Brass RE:/51/MT bronze RE:776/MT
] T
.II: I||I '.IH, A ¥
i | MRy
i
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Varnish satin Titanium Varnish Nickel satin Varnish Rose Gold
RE:753/MT RE:761/MT RE:754/MT

Questi traftamenti possono essere eseguiti esclusivamente su metallo.
These treatments can only be applied to metal.

Varnish satin black

london RE:780/MT

Varnish Champagne
RE:778/MT
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Contemporary LACCATURE SU METALLO O LEGNO LACQUERED METAL OR WOOD

216

Varnish Titanium Varnish natural Brass Varnish Lady bronze Varnish Nickel
RE:753 RE:751 RE:776 RE:761

Varnish Burnished Varnish black London Varnish Rose Gold Champagne
RE:775 RE:780 RE:754 Emperador
RE:778

Questi frattamenti possono essere eseguiti sia su metallo che su legno.
These treatments can be applied to metal and wood.

Brass

Champagne

METALLO IN GALVANICA GALVANIC METAL COATING

Bronze

Gold

Satin Nickel

Black Nickel

Chrome
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Contemporary MARMI MARBLES MARMI MARBLES

Onice verde Greenish Gold Stone Grey Lux Red Orobico Shiny

Biancone

Lle immagini sono indicative essendo il marmo un materiale naturale e mutevole.
The images are indicative as marble is a natural and changing material.

Le lastre di marmo vengono selezionate di volta in volta secondo le nostre condizioni generali di vendita.
The marble slabs are selected according to our general conditions of sale.

VETRO & SPECCHIO GLASS & MIRROR

A

Dover white

Transparent glass Transparent glass grey
Bronze Smoke

Europe grey mirror Bronze mirror Golden mirror Natural mirror

Emperador light Botticino

VETRO DECORATIVO DECORATIVE GLASS

A _=‘:'I T it/ o b

london Grey Black gold Portoro Sahara noir Trinity with bronze mirror Tartan with bronze mirror Diamond with bronze mirror

RE:1012 RE:1011 RE:1010
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Technical book DIVANI SOFAS

PENELOPE
S 1044 + S 1052 + S 1047

Divano modulare Modular sofa

Cm.503x151x81h.

PENELOPE PENELOPE

S 1041 S 1042

Poltrona Divano 2 posti
Armchair 2 seaters sofa
Cm.120x90x85h. Cm.220x90x85h.

% L | P

PENELOPE PENELOPE

$ 1023 S 1049SX/DX
Divano 3 posti Elemento angolare
3 seaters sofa Corner element
Cm.232x111x81h. Cm.91,5x90x85h.

r
L
=

LI 1

PENELOPE

S 1043
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.260x90x85h.

iy =

PENELOPE
P 1040
Pouff

Pouf

Cm.91,5x90x42h.

—

222

DIVANI SOFAS

PENELOPE

S 1045SX/DX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.105x90x85h.

PENELOPE

S 1046SX/DX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.135x90x85h.

PENELOPE

S 1048 SX/DX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.175x90x85h.

)

PENELOPE

S 1050

Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.75x90x85h.

PENELOPE

S 1053SX/DX

Elemento terminale curvo
Round terminal element

Cm.110x90x85h.

i =i

PENELOPE

S 1051

Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.110x90x85h.

PENELOPE

S 1047SX/DX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.173,5x90x85h.

PENELOPE

S 1044SX/DX

Elemento terminale curvo
Round terminal element

Cm.177x151x85h.

. —

PENELOPE

S 1052

Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.150x90x85h.
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Technical book DIVANI SOFAS DIVANI SOFAS

PENELOPE PENELOPE
COMPOSIZIONE 1 COMPOSIZIONE 4
Cm.350x151x85h. Cm.502x151x85h.

PENELOPE PENELOPE
COMPOSIZIONE 2 COMPOSIZIONE 5
Cm.457x90x85h. Cm.568,5x413,5x85h.

PENELOPE
COMPOSIZIONE 3

Cm.504x151x85h.
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Technical book

DIVANI SOFAS

PENELOPE

Divano modulare Modular sofa

Cm.456x104/166x80h.

PENELOPE
S1013
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.235x104x80h.

=
i

PENELOPE

S 1015

Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.90x104x80h.

i

PENELOPE

S 1016

Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.122x104x80h.

| ]
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DIVANI SOFAS

PENELOPE

S 1019 SX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.122x104x80h.

—

PENELOPE

S 1014 DX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.221x104x80h.

— 1}

PENELOPE
$1017

Elemento angolare
Corner element

Cm.104x104x80h.

]

L]

PENELOPE

S 1019 DX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.122x104x80h.

=

PENELOPE

$1018 SX

Elemento penisola
Chaise longue element

Cm.122x166x80h.

P el

PENELOPE

S 1014 SX
Elemento terminale
Terminal element

Cm.221x104x80h.

W
i

PENELOPE

$ 1018 DX

Elemento penisola
Chaise longue element

Cm.122x166x80h.

g ]
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Technical book

DIVANI SOFAS

PENELOPE S 1033
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.259x104x80h.

PENELOPE S 1030

PENELOPE S 1031
Poltrona Poltrona
Armchair Armchair

Cm.95x95%x70h.

PENELOPE S 1039
Divano 2 post maxi
2 seaters sofa maxi

Cm.232,5x102,5x82,5h.

Il

Cm.135x104x80h.

]
{—E
T

PENELOPE S 1032
Divano 2 posti
2 seaters sofa

Cm.220x104x80h.

228

DIVANI SOFAS

ULYSSE S 753
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.235x99x80h.

ULYSSE LA 748
Poltroncina
Little armchair

Cm.92,5x92x80h.

-

'Y U WUy W

N

ULYSSE S 754
Divano 4 posti
4 seaters sofa

Cm.306x99x80h.

ULYSSE S 752
Divano 2 posti
2 seaters sofa

Cm.202,5x99x80h.

ULYSSE S 752-B

ULYSSE S 757 SX
Chaise longue
Longchair

Cm.162x105x80h.

ULYSSE S 757 SX
Chaise longue
Longchair

Cm.162x105x80h.

Divano 2 posti con basamento
2 seaters sofa with base

Cm.202,5x99,5x77h.

ULYSSE S 753-B
Divano 3 posti con basamento
3 seaters sofa with base

Cm.234,5x99,5x77h.
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Technical book DIVANI SOFAS

ULYSSE S 773
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.259x110x75h.

ULYSSE S 771 ULYSSE S 772
Poltrona Divano 2 posti
Armchair 2 seaters sofa
Cm.115x110x75h. Cm.200x110x75h.

==
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DIVANI SOFAS

ULYSSE S 763
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.251x114x91h.

ULYSSE S 761 SX
Poltrona
Armchair

Cm.135x114x91h.

=

1]

pras

ULYSSE S 761 DX
Poltrona
Armchair

Cm.135x114x91h.

5

%

()

5
D%

ULYSSE S 762
Divano 2 posti
2 seaters sofa

Cm.206x114x91h.

: ! z
; J
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Technical book

DIVANI SOFAS

ULYSSE S 747
Divano 2 posti maxi
2 maxi seaters sofa

Cm.196x105x88h.

ULYSSE LA 747
Poltroncina
Little armchair

Cm.84x99x88h.

ULYSSE S 742
Divano 2 posti
2 seaters sofa

Cm.166x105x88h.

I
)

[
=

7 B

| )

v oy

ULYSSE S 741
Poltrona
Armchair

Cm.93x105x88h.

[Beag

S|

I |

T
==

ULYSSE S 743
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.226x105x88h.

Wes

|

==

)
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DIVANI SOFAS

ULYSSE S 777
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.240x107x87h.

ULYSSE S 775 SX
Poltrona
Armchair

Cm.120x107x87h.

mﬁ@}

( ~]

ULYSSE S 775 DX
Poltrona
Armchair

Cm.120x107x87h.

=Y =i
=

( ~]

ULYSSE S 776
Divano 2 posti
2 seaters sofa

Cm.180x107/x87h.

Oy [ET]

( ~]
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Technical book DIVANI SOFAS DIVANI SOFAS

ULYSSE S 783
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

ULYSSE
COMPOSIZIONE 1

Cm.450x201x79,5h.
Cm.272x114x79,5h.

ULYSSE S 789 SX/DX ULYSSE S 788 SX/DX ULYSSE P 780
Elemento terminale alto Elemento terminale basso Pouff
High terminal element low terminal element Pouf

Cm.117x114x79,5h. Cm.117x114x79,5h. Cm.121x87x42h.

[

0%
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- 00X oo S — K
TR | | D] R R T T T
RO || R AR I
KRR | | BB AN NNNANN A ANMANNANN

ULYSSE S 781 ULYSSE S 782 ULYSSE S 787 SX/DX ULYSSE S 785 ULYSSE S 786
Poltrona Divano 2 posti

Elemento angolare Elemento centrale Elemento centrale
Armchair 2 seaters sofa Corner element Central element Central element

Cm.150x114x79,5h. Cm.224x114x79,5h. Cm.114x114x79,5h. Cm.84x114x79,5h. Cm.108x114x79,5h.
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Technical book

DIVANI SOFAS

QUATTROCENTO
Divano componibile
Modular sofa

Cm.334x300x83h.

QUATTROCENTO S 591
Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.80x102x83h.

IE

QUATTROCENTO S 594
Chaise longue
Longchair

Cm.80x150x83h.

i

QUATTROCENTO S 592
Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.115x102x83h.

QUATTROCENTO S 593
Elemento centrale
Central element

Cm.150x102x83h.

=
-

QUATTROCENTO P 520
Pouff
Pouf

Cm.150x92x42h.

QUATTROCENTO S 590
Bracciolo
Arm

Cm.75x12x56h.

236

DIVANI SOFAS

ZEUS S 3013
Divano 3 posti
3 seaters sofa

Cm.229x105x80h.

ZEUS S 3011

Poltrona Armchair

Cm.100x105x80h.

ZEUS § 3012 ZEUS S 3014
Divano 2 posti 2 seafers sofa Divano 4 posti 4 seaters sofa
Cm.190x105x80h. Cm.280x105x80h.
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Technical book

POLTRONE ARMCHAIRS

POLTRONE ARMCHAIRS

PENELOPE S 1025

Poltrona Armchair

Cm.98x110x74h.

PENELOPE LA 1016

Poltroncina Little armchair

Cm.69,5x77,5x69h.

E

PENELOPE S 1026

Poltrona Armchair

Cm.98x98x156h.

PENELOPE S 1028

Chaise longue longchair

Cm.64,5x163x91h.

PENELOPE S 1020
Poltrona Armchair

Cm.098x/8h.

PENELOPE LA 1014

Poltroncina Little armchair

Cm.80x70x/0h.

238
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Technical book POLTRONE ARMCHAIRS POLTRONE ARMCHAIRS

ULYSSE S 761 SX ULYSSE S 781
Poltrona Armchair Poltrona Armchair
Cm.135x114x91h. Cm.150x114x79,5h.

Rl
LI

ULYSSE LA 740 ULYSSE S 757 SX
Poltroncina Little armchair Chaise longue longchair
Cm.86x72x80h. Cm.162x105x80h.

ULYSSE LA 747 ULYSSE LA 758/R
Poltroncina Little armchair Poltrona Armchair
Cm.84x99x88h. Cm.98x85x75h.
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Technical book

POLTRONE ARMCHAIRS

SEDIE CHAIRS

ULYSSE LA 757

Poltroncina Little armchair

Cm.65x61x81h.

ULYSSE LA 748

Poltroncina Little armchair

Cm.92,5x92x80h.

242

PENELOPE LA 1010
Sedia Chair

Cm.58x63x86h.

—
‘||
{
B ===

PENELOPE LA 1011
Sedia Chair

Cm.58x57x117h.

PENELOPE LA 1012
Sedia Chair

Cm.60x56x90h.
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Technical book

SEDIE CHAIRS

PENELOPE LA 1015
Sedia Chair

Cm.58x60,5x93,5h.

ETRA LA 1409
Sedia Chair

Cm.57x51x80h.

ETRA LA 1408
Sedia Chair

Cm.70x65x77h.

SEDIE CHAIRS

ULYSSE LA 741

Poltroncina Chair with arms

Cm.62,5x60x90h.

Iy

ULYSSE LA 751
Sedia Chair

Cm.53x60x86h.
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ULYSSE LA 760
Sedia Chair

Cm.56x57x82h.
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Technical book PANCHE BENCHES

PENELOPE LA 1018

Panca Bench

Cm.168,5x61,5x84,5h.

PENELOPE LA 1017

Panca Bench

Cm.115x54x58h.

|
|

ULYSSE LA 752
Panca Bench

Cm.115x46x42h.

T

PANCHE E POUFF BENCHES AND POUF

ULYSSE LA 750

Panca Bench

Cm.124x50x48h.

ULYSSE P 740-M
Pouff Pouf

Cm.@49x46h. ULYSSE P741
Pouff Pouf

Cm.49x49x46h.

O |
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ULYSSE P 742
Pouff Pouf

Cm.D45x45h.

@il
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Technical book TAVOLINI COFFEE TABLES

ULYSSE P 521
Pouf
Cm.46x46x41h.

ULYSSE AT 770

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.75x75x45h. ULYSSE AT 771/MA

Tavolino Coffee table

7 Cm.40x40x40h.

ULYSSE AV 740
Colonna Column

Cm.230x97h.

248

TAVOLINI COFFEE TABLES

ULYSSE AT 744

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.@857,5x27h.

ULYSSE AT 743

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.059x42,5h.

ULYSSE AT 742

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.@59x63,5h.

ULYSSE AT 747

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.158,5x90x35h.

ULYSSE AT 745

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.79,5x79,5x30,5h.

ULYSSE AT 746

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.90x90x35h.

ULYSSE AT 748

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.170x90x35h.
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Technical book

TAVOLINI COFFEE TABLES

ULYSSE AT 769

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.140x140x46h.

ULYSSE AT 766

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.90x90x406h.

T

ULYSSE AT 761

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.D90x26h.

TT

ULYSSE AT 760/46-W
Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.260x46h.

ULYSSE AT 764

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.60x60x46h.

7T

ULYSSE AT 765

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.60x90x46h.

7T

"
O

ULYSSE AT 762

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.75x75x36h.

T v

ULYSSE AT 767

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.60x140x406h.

TT

ULYSSE AT 763

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.&120x34h.

ULYSSE AT 768

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.9Q0x140x46h.

T
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TAVOLINI COFFEE TABLES

ULYSSE AT 772
Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.220x80x3%h.

ULYSSE AT 738

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.0130x4%h.

O

ULYSSE AT 739

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.100x38h.

T

ULYSSE AT 740

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.@70x45h.

ULYSSE AT 741

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.280x45h.

L
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Technical book TAVOLINI COFFEE TABLES TAVOLI TABLES

PENELOPE AT 1011/MA ULYSSE T 742
Tavolino Coffee table Tavolo Table
Cm.80x44h. Cm.250x123,5x77,5h.

PENELOPE AT 1010/MA
Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.280x34h.

L

VI TN [N

LATINO AT 1210/MA

Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.260x50h.

LATINO AT 1211/MA ULYSSE T 740 ULYSSE T 741
Tavolino Coffee table Tavolo Table Tavolo Table
Cm.@50x45h. Cm.@150x77,5h. Cm.370x123,5x77,5h.
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Technical book TAVOLI TABLES TAVOLI TABLES

ULYSSE T 748 ULYSSE T 751
Tavolo Table Tavolo Table
Cm.230x115x77h. Cm.284x126x77h.

ULYSSE T 755

Tavolo Table

Cm.230x115x77h.

i

ULYSSE T 750 ULYSSE T 753 ULYSSE T 752
Tavolo Table Tavolo Table Tavolo Table
Cm.&@150x/7h. Cm.240x126x77h. Cm.284x126x77h.

-
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Technical book

TAVOLI TABLES

ULYSSE T 760
Tavolo con lazy susan
Table with lazy susan

Cm.0165x78h.

ACHILLE T 1100/MA
Tavolo con piano in marmo
Table with marble top

Cm.240x126x74h.

256

TAVOLI TABLES

QUATTROCENTO T 590
Tavolo con base griglia in metallo
Table with base in metal grid

Cm.240x126x78h.

QUATTROCENTO T 595

Tavolo con base griglia in metallo
Table with base in metal grid

Cm.240x126x77h.
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Technical book

TAVOLI TABLES

TAVOLI TABLES

PENELOPE T 1013/MA
Tavolo con piano in calacatta oro
Table with calacatta gold marble top

Cm.©180x77h.

PENELOPE T 1011/MA

Tavolo con top in marmo lilac
Table with lilac marble top

Cm.260x114x77h.

I

PENELOPE T 1012/MA

Tavolo con top in marmo lilac
Table with lilac marble top

Cm.230x115x77h.

L

PENELOPE T 1013/W
Tavolo Table

Cm.@180x/7h.

258

PENELOPE T 1010/ MA
Tavolo con top e lazy susan in marmo lilac
Table with lilac marble top and lazy susan

Cm.©200x77h.
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Technical book CREDENZE SIDEBOARDS

ULYSSE C 773
Credenza 3 ante

3 doors sideboard
Cm.165x52,5x57,4h.

ULYSSE C 774
Credenza 4 ante

4 doors sideboard

Cm.220x52,5x57,4h.

ULYSSE C 764
Credenza 4 ante

4 doors sideboard
Cm.230x54,5x75h.

ULYSSE C 762
Credenza 2 ante
2 doors sideboard

Cm.120x54,5x75h.

260

CREDENZE SIDEBOARDS

ULYSSE C 744/D
Credenza 4 ante

4 doors sideboard
Cm.232x54,5x97h

ULYSSE C 742/D
Credenza 2 ante
2 doors sideboard

Cm.121,5x54,4x97h

ULYSSE C 743/D
Credenza 3 ante

3 doors sideboard
Cm.178x54,4x97h

ULYSSE C 744
Credenza 4 ante

4 doors sideboard

Cm.232x54,5x97h.

ULYSSE C 742
Credenza 2 ante
2 doors sideboard

Cm.121,5x54,5x97h.

ULYSSE C 743
Credenza 3 ante

3 doors sideboard
Cm.178x54,5x97h.
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Technical book

CREDENZE SIDEBOARDS

PENELOPE C 1024-L
Credenza 4 ante

4 doors sideboard
Cm.220x50x85h.

PENELOPE C 1022
Credenza 2 ante

2 doors sideboard

Cm.110x50x85h.

PENELOPE C 1023-L
Credenza 3 ante

3 doors sideboard

Cm.165x50x85h.

VIRGILIO C 7142
Credenza Sideboard

Cm.213x52,5x95h.

> Il ©
o Il ©

[ O]

[0 |
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CREDENZE SIDEBOARDS

VIRGILIO C 7124

Credenza alta High sideboard

Cm.106x52,5x155h.

()

L J)

©)

©) o) | © |
[o |
| © |
VIRGILIO C 7133
Credenza alta High sideboard
Cm.106x52,5x125h.
© © ©
© © © LI
[o [[Co|Col
[ J|Ce ]|Co]
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Technical book

MOBILI BAR CABINETS

VIRGILIO C 7123/B
Mobile bar Bar sideboard

Cm.106x50x154,4h.

PORTA TV E CONSOLLE - TV HOLDER AND CONSOLE

ULYSSE AH 772
Porta tv Tv holder

Cm.275x52,5x57,4h.

ULYSSE C 742/B

Mobile bar Bar sideboard

Cm.121,5x54,4x162h.

ULYSSE C 742
Mobile bar Bar sideboard

Cm.121,5x54,4x162h.

264

ULYSSE AH 762
Porta tv Tv holder

Cm.240x54,5x55h.

=\

VIRGILIO C 7121
Consolle Console

Cm.106x50x95h.

© || e
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Technical book LIBRERIE BOOKCASES LIBRERIE BOOKCASES

MINERVA C 7123/B CEASAR

Libreria Bookcase Libreria Bookcase

Cm.550x52,5x280h. Cm.354x51x371h.

PENELOPE VL 1010

Libreria Bookcase

Cm.230x38x210h.
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Technical book

VETRINE CUPBOARDS

ULYSSE V 751

Vetrina 2 ante 2 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.167x52x230h.

ULYSSE V 752
Vetrina 2 ante
2 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.167x52x277h.

ULYSSE V 753
Vetrina 4 ante
4 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.283x52x230h.

ULYSSE V 754
Vetrina 4 ante
4 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.283x52x277h.
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VETRINE CUPBOARDS

ULYSSE V 741
Vetrina Glass-cupboard

Cm.126.5x54,5x201 . 5h.

ULYSSE V 742
Vetrina 2 ante
2 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.180x54,5x201,5h.

P S— — 7

PENELOPE V 1020
Vetrina 8 ante
8 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.227x53x400h.

PENELOPE V 1010
Vetrina 4 ante
4 doors glass-cupboard

Cm.227x53x242h.
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Technical book UFFICI OFFICES

PENELOPE T 1020
Tavolo ufficio Office table

Cm.250x120x78h.

PENELOPE T 1021 PENELOPE T 1022
Tavolo ufficio Office table Tavolo ufficio Office table
Cm.260x120x/8h. Cm.@150x78h.

Pl

ZEUS USC 330
Scrivania Desk

Cm.222x88x76h.
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UFFICI OFFICES

ZEUS UTA 4532
Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.90x90x40h.

ZEUS UTA 4530 ZEUS UTA 4533 ZEUS UTA 4531

Tavolino Coffee table Tavolino Coffee table Tavolino Coffee table

Cm.70x70x40h. Cm.120x70x40h. Cm.70x70x40h.
AN [N [N

ZEUS UMB 336
Cassettiera Chest of drawers

Cm.120x40x45h.
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Technical book LETTI BEDS LETTI BEDS

ULYSSE B 751 COMPOSITION 2
Letto Bed Letto modulare Modular bed
Cm.364x216x130h. Cm.409x227x118h.

ULYSSE B 756 COMPOSITION 3
Letto Bed Letto modulare Modular bed
Cm.344x216x118h. Cm.370x227x118h.
! | | )
——1 = =

| T ]
COMPOSITION 1 COMPOSITION 4
Letto modulare Modular bed Letto modulare Modular bed
Cm.448x227x118h. Cm.409x227x118h.
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Technical book LETTI BEDS LETTI BEDS

PENELOPE B 1011 ULYSSE B 780
Letto Bed Letto Bed
Cm.345x213x120h. Cm.276,5x230x135h.

| ]
T

ULYSSE B 741 ULYSSE B 760
Letto Bed Letto Bed
Cm.207x227,5x132h. Cm.246x261x91h.

ULYSSE B 767 ULYSSE B 787
Letto Bed Letto Bed
Cm.210x211,5x130h. Cm.275x250x165h.
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Technical book LETTI BEDS

QUATTROCENTO B 581
Lletto Bed

Cm.330x244x14%h.

QUATTROCENTO B 591
Lletto Bed

Cm.231x244x135h.

276

COMODINI NIGHT TABLES

PENELOPE B 1012
Comodino Night table

Cm.55,5x40,5x49,5h.

=
=

ULYSSE B 752
Comodino Night table

Cm.73x46,5x50h.

ULYSSE B 747
Comodino Night table

Cm.73,5x48,5x50h.
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Technical book COMODINI NIGHT TABLES COMODINI NIGHT TABLES

ULYSSE B 757 QUATTROCENTO B 582
Comodino Night table Comodino Night table
Cm.73,5x49,5x50h. Cm.74x45x36h.

ULYSSE B 754 QUATTROCENTO B 587
Comodino Night table Comodino Night table
Cm.@50x57h. Cm.60x37x46h.

O

QUATTROCENTO B 585
Comodino Night table

Cm.D45x57h.
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Technical book COMO CHEST OF DRAWERS COMO CHEST OF DRAWERS

ULYSSE B 793 ULYSSE B 748
Comod Chest of drawers Comd Chest of drawers
Cm.228,5x57x94,5h. Cm.140x54,5x90h.

7T T T

ULYSSE B 758

Comod Chest of drawers

ULYSSE B 782 ULYSSE B 781 ULYSSE B 783 Cm.147,5x55,5x90h.
Comod Chest of drawers Comd Chest of drawers Como Chest of drawers
Cm.183x57x94,5h. Cm.93x57x94,5h. Cm.93x57x125,5h.

— = —— U — ZU — Uf T T

ULYSSE B 753

Comod Chest of drawers

Cm.147x54,5x95h. ULYSSE B 788

Comd Chest of drawers

Cm.147,5x54x8%h.
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Technical book COMO CHEST OF DRAWERS TOILETTES VANITY

QUATTROCENTO B 583 ULYSSE B 744
Comd Chest of drawers Toilette Vanity
Cm.147,5x52x90h. Cm.260x54,5x95,5h.

QUATTROCENTO B 588 ULYSSE B 759
Comd Chest of drawers Toilette Vanity
Cm.138,5x69,5x7%h. Cm.192x69x10%h.
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Technical book

SPECCHIERE MIRRORS

CAESAR M 906

Specchiera Mirror

Cm.117x191h.

ULYSSE M 741
Specchiera Mirror

Cm.2200

ULYSSE M 747
Specchiera Mirror

Cm.&2130

ULYSSE M 746 ULYSSE M 740
Specchiera Mirror Specchiera Mirror
Cm.80x130h. Cm.131,5x200h.

284

SPECCHIERE MIRRORS

ULYSSE M 757
Specchiera Mirror

ULYSSE M 758
Cm.81x6x234h. Specchiera Mirror

Cm.128,5x6x234h.

ULYSSE M 751
Specchiera Mirror

Cm.175x75,5h.

ULYSSE M 750

Specchiera Mirror

Cm.115x75,5h.

PENELOPE M 1010
Specchiera Mirror

Cm.200x5x45h. PENELOPE M 1011

Specchiera Mirror

Cm.80x170h.

\
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Technical book

MOBILI BAGNO BATHROOM UNITS

PENELOPE AB 1012
Mobile bagno doppio

Bathroom double element

Cm.254x58x70h.

PENELOPE AB 1013
Mobile bagno
Bathroom

Cm.140x58x70h.

PENELOPE M 1013

Specchiera Mirror

Cm.74,5x6x118h.

PENELOPE M 1013

Specchiera Mirror

Cm.110x6x118h.

286

MOBILI BAGNO BATHROOM UNITS

ULYSSE AB 752
Mobile bagno Bathroom unit

Cm.287x59x75h.

ULYSSE AB 750
Mobile bagno Bathroom unit

Cm.143,5x59x75h.

Tﬁﬁ

SOPHIE
Pannellatura con fregio
Boiseries with engraved

Cm.192,8x6x340h.
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Technical book

CABINE ARMADIO WALK-IN CLOSETS

PORTE DOORS

PENELOPE

Cabina armadio Walk-in closet

Cm.442x195x260h.

IRMA

Porta Door

Cm.219,5x318,5h.

ULYSSE
Armadio Wardrobe

Cm.265x60x265h.

PENELOPE

Porta Door

Cm.da 100x200h. a 238x400h.

288

LAVINIA
Porta Door
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Nessuna parte di questo catalogo, testo o fotografia puo essere riprodotta o trasmessa in qualsiasi forma o tramite mezzo elettronico o
meccanico, comprese le fotocopie, senza previo permesso scritto da parte della societa ELLEDUE S.r.l.

| colori dei legni, delle laccature, dei tessuti e delle pelli presenti in questo catalogo sono suscettibili dei procedimenti di stampa. Fa fede |l
campionario dell’azienda. ELLEDUE S.r.I si riserva la facolta di modificare in qualunque momento e senza preavviso le caratteristiche tecniche
(misure, finiture, tessuti e pelli) dei suoi prodotti.

No part of this catalogue, text or photograph may be reproduced or transmitted in any shape or form, through electronic or paper-based
communication, including photocopies, without the prior express written consent of ELLEDUE S.r.1.

Wood, lacquer, fabric and leather colours are not binding and may vary due to printing.

Please refer to the company sets of samples. ELLEDUE S.r.| reserves the right to modify the technical specifications of the products
(sizes, finishes, leather and fabrics) featured in this catalogue at any time and without prior notice.
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